Vos avantages: Your advantage:
54P156FR080213
Polycrystalline photovoltaic modulePanneau photovoltaïque poly-
cristallin
Maximum energy return
The individual measurements of AXITEC modules provide a
guaranteed efficiency at a minimum power tolerance of -2/+2 %.
The integrated high-efficiency cells ensure an optimum output

5
955
85
0
10
0
IP 67
160
Courbe caractéristique I-U avec 1000-800-500-
250 W/m2/I-U characteristic curve at 1000-800-
500-250 W/m2
Coefficients de température/Temperature coefficients
Tension/Voltage Uoc
Courant/Current Isc
Puissance/Output Pmpp
AC-190P/156-54S	 190	 Wp	 26,29	 V	 7,24	 A	 7,71	 A	 33,09	 V	 12,94	 %
AC-195P/156-54S	 195	 Wp	 26,67	 V	 7,33	 A	 7,81	 A	 33,24	 V	 13,29	 %
AC-200P/156-54S	 200	 Wp	 27,12	 V	 7,41	 A	 7,86	 A	 33,49	 V	 13,66	 %
AC-205P/156-54S	 205	 Wp	 27,38	 V	 7,50	 A	 7,91	 A	 34,00	 V	 13,96	 %
AC-210P/156-54S	 210	 Wp	 27,72	 V	 7,59	 A	 7,96	 A	 34,24	 V	 14,30	 %
AC-215P/156-54S	 215	 Wp	 27,98	 V	 7,71	 A	 8,04	 A	 34,51	 V	 14,68	 %
AC-220P/156-54S	 220	 Wp	 28,24	 V	 7,83	 A	 8,12	 A	 34,75	 V	 15,04	 %
Example de/Example for AC-205P/156-54S
Données électriques (en conditions d‘essai standard (STC) rayonnement 1000 watts/m², spectre AM 1.5, température de cellule 25 °C)
Electrical data (at standard conditions (STC) solarisation 1000 watt/m², spectrum AM 1.5 at a cell temperature of 25 °C)
Tension de système/System voltage 1000 V